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L9000-Series Gen 2 Indicator ALLEGION

Functions: [ 9464 Indicator Side  Trim
Outside Sectional
Inside Escutcheon
Dual

Left Hand (LH) Door Shown

See template

Strike Armor Front Outside (Indicator side) LG3 for door
edge preps
156"
(4)
625"
(16)
O 3.875"
(99)
@)
1.125"
1.250" (29)
(32 ()
. 375" u
Strike (10) " 1.031"
(E 625 .(26)
(16)

2.750" (70 mm)
Backset

O

Refer to Template LGI for case and strike dimensions and if applicable information to prepare the door for wire routing. Armor front
deadbolt, auxiliary latch and latchbolt holes shown for dimensional purposes only. Use door edge measurements for door preparation.

Dimensions shown in parentheses () are in millimeters. Door preparation tem plate

Drawing not to scale.
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https://us.allegion.com/content/dam/allegion-us-2/web-files/schlage/installation-documents/Schlage_L-Series_Gen2_Indicator_Template_LG1_115838.pdf
https://us.allegion.com/content/dam/allegion-us-2/web-files/schlage/installation-documents/Schlage_L-Series_Gen2_Indicator_Template_Index_115837.pdf
https://us.allegion.com/content/dam/allegion-us-2/web-files/schlage/installation-documents/Schlage_L-Series_Gen2_Indicator_Template_LG3_115840.pdf

